
LAPC 2026

105 PRIZE POOL

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE PRIZE ORIGINAL

1 LIEU ALEXANDER S.PASADENA CA $3,550 $5,090

2 KOZONO JAMES DIAMOND BAR CA $3,495 $3,070

3 CUEVAS JAIME MORENO VALLEY CA $3,025 $1,910

4 DEINEKO MYKYTA GLENDALE CA $1,290

5 LAMAS-BUNGENSTOCK CHRISTIAN FULLERTON CA $980

6 COHEN ROY WOODLAND HILLS CA $790

7 MOORE RONALD IRVINE CA $650

8 MORTELEENO BRACKEL VAN NUYS CA $550

9 ADELL PHILIPPE PASADENA CA $510

10 VOVCHENKO IHOR GLENDALE CA $470

11 SPENCER EMILY VALENCIA CA $440

ENTRIES $21,000

ALEXANDER LIEU
CHAMPION

$250 NLH DEEPSTACK
$50 BOUNTIES

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT 
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV


